Academic Program Name

Civil Engineering

Computer Science and Engineering
Electrical Engineering

Electronics and Communication Engineering
Food Engineering and Technology
Mechanical Engineering

Seat Type
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS

Gender

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Opening Rank
14595

9114

13146

11625

16056

13552

Closing Rank
15399

9977

13168

11913

16415

14171




