Academic Program Name	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Civil Engineering	EWS	Gender-Neutral	14595	15399
Computer Science and Engineering	EWS	Gender-Neutral	9114	9977
Electrical Engineering	EWS	Gender-Neutral	13146	13168
Electronics and Communication Engineering	EWS	Gender-Neutral	11625	11913
Food Engineering and Technology	EWS	Gender-Neutral	16056	16415
Mechanical Engineering	EWS	Gender-Neutral	13552	14171